

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5624/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2006 in DSR No. 5/2005 &  
CRLA No. 385/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M.A.ANTONY @ ANTAPPAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,stay,permission to place addl. documents on  
record and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master